Jagannath Barooah College (Autonomous)

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Arts || Semester Jagannath Barooah College - Autonomous Examinations May 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Arts || Semester Jagannath Barooah College - Autonomous examination of this Institute held in May 2024is declared as under: -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS ECOMJ-021
2 HISTORY OF ASSAMESE LITERATURE ASMMJ-021
3 SOCIOLOGY OF INDIA-I SOCMJ-021
4 HISTORY OF SANSKRIT LITERATURE SNSMJ-021
5 INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS PSCMJ-021
6 LOGIC PHLMJ-021
7 HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS (ADHUNIK KAL) HINMJ-021
8 HUMAN GEOGRAPHY GGRMJ-021
9 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH ENGMJ-021
10 SOCIAL FORMATION AND CULTURAL PATTERNS OF ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL WORLD HISMJ-021
11 HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS (ADHUNIK KAL) HINMI-021
12 INTRODUCTORY PROBABILITY STSMI-021
13 SOCIOLOGY OF INDIA-I SOCMI-021
14 HISTORY OF SANSKRIT LITERATURE SNSMI-021
16 INTRODUCGTION TO INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS PSCMI-021
16 LOGIC PHLMI-021
17 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP NCCMI-021
18 HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA HISMI-021
19 HUMAN GEOGRAPHY GGRMI-021
20 CLASSICAL HOLLYWOOD CINEMA FSTMI-021
21 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH ENGMI-021

ECOMI-021

N
N

INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS
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24
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26
27
28
29
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31
32
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35
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40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

MEDIAVAL HISTORY OF BENGALI LITERATURE (1900-2000)
HISTORY OF ASSAMESE LITERATURE

ADHUNIK BHARATIYA BHASHA: HINDI

STUDY OF MODERN BENGALI LITERATURE

ASSAMESE LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

INTRODUGTION TO ECONOMICS

GEOGRAPHY OF ENVIRONMENT AND MANAGEMENT
APPLIED ETHICS

FOUNDATION COURSE IN POLITICAL IDEAS AND EXPERIENCE

HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF PERSONALITY
UNDERSTANDING SOCIOLOGY

DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
AQUARIUM FISHKEEPING

YOGA THEORY AND PRACTICE

PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY METHOD

LOGICAL APTITUDE AND REASONING

TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

BHASHA KAUSHAL

LABORATORY TECHNIQUES-SOIL, WATER AND SURVEY
MAP STUDY

SHORT FILM MAKING

MEDIA, EDITING AND PROOF READING

DATA ANALYSIS AND BASIC STATISTICS

OFFICE MANAGEMENT

CHEMISTRY OF PHARMACEUTICALS AND COSMETICS
BIOFERTILIZER AND ORGANIC FARMING

BASIC DESKTOP PUBLISHING AND PROOF READING
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY AND NUMERICAL LITERACY

BNLMI-021
ASMMI-021
HINAE-~021
BNLAE~021
ASMAE-021
ECOMU-021
GGRMU-021
PHLMU~021
PSCMU-021
SNSMU-021
SOCMU-~021
ELTSK-021
ZOOSK-021
SNSSK-021
PSCSK-021
PHLSK-021
HISSK-~021
HINSK-021
GEOSK-021
GGRSK-021
FSTSK-021
ENGSK-021
ECOSK-021
COMSK-021
CHMSK-021
BOTSK-021
ASMSK-021
ENVVA-021
DTNVA-021




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 921922310000 Shibani Kachari Pranjal Prodip Kachari 6.32
2 921922310001 Ponchi Hazarika Gopal Chandra Hazarika 5.59
3 921922310002 Gunjanjyoti Gogoi Phulendra Gogoi 7.32
4 921922310003 Rukshara Hussain Merjafooddin Ahmed 7.77
5 921922310004 Pratikha Saikia Dijen Saikia 5.64
6 921922310005 Tridisha Bharadwaj Amal Ch Sarmah 7.18
7 921922310007 Debajit Borah Late Romen Borah 5.50
8 921922310008 Munmi Bora Raju Bora 7.59
9 921922310009 Sudakhina Saikia Late Sushil Saikia 7.77
10 921922310010 Susmita Saikia Jitu Saikia Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
11 921922310011 Midusmita Das Upen Das Re. ASMMJ-021 (End) PSCMI-021 (End) ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) ENVVA-021 (End) SNSMU-021 (End)
12 821922310012 Gayatree Kachari Ranjan Kachari Re. ECOMU-021 (End)
13 921922310013 Jintu Das Anil Das Re. ASMMJ-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
14 921922310014 Garima Saikia Arun Saikia 7.86
15 921922310015 Ankita Saikia Nikhil Saikia 7.50
16 921922310016 Jumi Gogoi Nabin Gogoi 6.05
17 921922310017 Pori Dutta Bhuban Chandra Dutta Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
18 921922310018 Madhujay Kachari Manab Kachari Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
19 921922310019 Mousumi Dutta Sanjib Dutta Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
20 921922310020 Sima Gogoi Nilkamal Gogoi Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
21 921922310021 Lizarani Das Dilip Das Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
22 921922310022 Debojani Saikia Gobin Saikia Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

23 921922310024 Puja Dutta Mridul Dutta Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
24 921922310025 Rajdeep Hazarika Babul Hazarika Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
25 921922310026 Angshupriya Sarmah Batsya Tarun Ch Sarmah 7.91
26 921922310027 Priya Borman Supen Borman Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
27 921922310028 Himanti Gogoi Hiren Gogoi Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
28 921922310029 Sibani Hazarika Ajit Hazarika Re. HISMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) GGRSK-021 (End)
29 921922310030 Abinash Saikia Buli Saikia Re. FSTMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
30 921922310031 Debashrae Dutta Late Dipak Dutta Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
31 921922310032 Protikhya Goswami Ranijit Goswami Re. PHLMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
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63

921922310033
921922310034
921922310035
921922310036
921922310038
921922310039
921922310040
921922310041
921922310042
921922310043
921922310044
921922310046
921922310047
921922310048
921922310049
921922310050
921922310051
921922310052
921922310053
921922310054
921922310055
921922310056
921922310058
921922310059
921922310060
921922310061
921922310062
921922310063
921922310065
921922310067
921922310068
921922310071

Smriti Rekha Dutta
Protikshya Borah
Debanil Borah
Ankita Borah
Boishali Das

Lucky Das
Sayanika Dutta
Dhruba Jyoti Das
Himanshu Gogoi
Antoriksh Borah
Panchurika Kasture Bora
Anwesha Sarma
Darshana Dutta
Devi Rupa Sonowal
Barbee Handique
Priyakshi Dutta
Rajashree Borborah
Rajashmi Borah
Bulmoyee Saikia
Aditya Nath Kalita
Shrutimala Bora
Shilpishekha Bora
Diya Boruah
Anuska Borah

Olina Resho Rengma
Bhramori Prodhan
Raginee Ballaree Gogoi
Nabanita Sahu

Arhi Sonowal
Devika Das
Priyakshi Bordoloi

Anwesha Sarmah

Gonesh Chandra Dutta
Biren Ch Borah

Ashok Borah

Ranijit Borah

Lakhi Das

Babul Das

Prodip Dutta

Jiten Chandra

Girin Gogoi

Robin Chandra Borah
Apurba Bora

Probhat Chandra Sarma
Dilip Ch Dutta
Sukomal Borah

Pulak Handigue

Jogen Dutta

Santanu Kumar Borborah
Rajib Borah

Biren Saikia

Ananta Prasad Kalita
Nanikanta Bora
Phatick Bara

Diganta Boruah

Ashim Kumar Borah
Samson Resho Rengma-
Mohadev Prodhan
Utpal Gogoi

Dilip Sahu

Lakhen Sonowal
Sanjay Das

Dilip Bordoloi

Kaveendra Sarmah

Re. ECOMU-021 (End)
5.95
5.41
6.77

Re. DTNVA-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. PHLMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
6.23
Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
7.27
8.32
9.00
6.73
7.36
7.73
6.59
8.05
6.73
8.45
7.55
6.27
8.14
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
7.95
7.05
8.27
7.68
6.77
6.09
8.64
7.77
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95

921922310072
921922310073
921922310074
921922310075
921922310076
921922310078
921922310079
921922310080
921922310081
921922310082
921922310083
921922310084
921922310085
921922310086
921922310087
921922310088
921922310089
921922310090
921922310091
921922310092
921922310093
921922310094
921922310095
921922310096
921922310097
921922310098
921922310099
921922310100
921922310101
921922310102
921922310103
921922310104

Priya Sharma

Liza Das

Dipsikha Saikia
Lupamudra Konwer
Karan Panging
Dimpy Gonjam

Prapti Bordoloi
Projnan Protim Sharma
Indrani Hazarika
Tarandeep Kaur
Shivani Sangma

Seuj Abir

Anshuman Goswami
Smitalini Bora
Dristipran Borah
Nibedita Borah

Riniki Riniki Darphang
Momi Dutta

Sanskriti Borah
Darkhita Phukan

Syeda Janasheen Jumana

Shrawastri Saurav Saikia
Niranjan Boruah
Nayanav Borthakur
Souravjyotigogoi
Manjushree Dey

Ayan Gogoi

Darshana Rajkhowa
Ishika Bishnoi
Priyakankana Bora
Priyadarshini Borah

Priyanka Shrestha

Bhagirath Sharma
Late Horen Das
Probin Saikia
Jyotish Konwer
Achini Panging
Nogen Gonjam
Jogen Bordoloi
Trailokya Sharma
Tapan Hazarika
Late Kuljit Singh
Jolesowar Sangma
Salim Ali Ahmed
Rana Goswami
Jyoti Bora
Bhobendra Nath Borah
Abhijit Borah

Dr Bhaskar Jyoti Darphang

Moon Dutta
Phanindra Borah
Tarpan Phukan
Syed Nazrul Hussain
Saurav Kumar Saikia
Late Robin Boruah
Hridayan Borthakur
Jogeswar Gogoi
Tapan Dey

Bipul Gogoi

Narayan Rajkhowa
Ramniwas Bishnoi
Dipen Ch Borah
Dhruba Jyoti Borah

Hirendra Shrestha

7.50

5.68

6.41

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HINMI-021 (End) HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

7.09

9.00

Re. ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
6.95

Re. ECOMI-021 (End) HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) HINSK-021 (End)
6.32

6.55

6.45

7.50

7.73

Re. HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
6.36

7.18

5.36

7.36

5.91

5.45

Re. ASMAE-021 (End)

Re. ASMAE-021 (End)

5.86

6.45

6.41

Re. PHLMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
6.23

4.91

7.73




96
a7
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

921922310105
921922310106
921922310107
921922310108
921922310109
921922310110
921922310111
921922310112
921922310113
921922310115
921922310116
921922310117
921922310118
921922310119
921922310121
921922310122
921922310123
921922310124
921922310125
921922310126
921922310127
921922310129
921922310130
921922310133
921922310134
921922310135
921922310137
921922310139
921922310142
921922310145
921922310146
921922310147

Laina Handique
Pompy Kalita
Hriticka Kashyap Bezbaruah
Rashmi Priya Das
Sumi Hazarika
Rajnikant Kumar
Kripa Limbu
Astom Kathar
Kritishnaboruah
Subanti Sahu
Purbasha Bora
Sudrishna Rabha
Neha Mandal
Pallabi Rai
Tanikhya Borah
Rajashri Borah
Sushmita Malakar
Sibangi Borah
Kalyani Phukon
Dibya Jyoti Saikia
Preeti Sahu
Priyanuj Saikia
Urmeela Saikia
Ritika Ray
Lanuienla

Uday Rajbhor
Parthana Dutta
Priyam Dutta

Priti Kumari
Abhinandini Das
Ayoushi Roy
Tanisha Dey

Amiya Kumar Handique
Pranab Kalita
Amlan Bezbaruah
Sashinath Das
Dipak Hazarika
Shantosh Kumar Sah
Raju Limbu
Maniram Kathar
Lalit Boruah

Ajit Sahu
Dibyajyoti Bora
Hachiram Rabha
Sikandar Mandal
Thai Narayan Rai
Jitu Tapan Borah
Nripen Borah
Sana Malakar
Ramananda Borah
Mridul Bailung Phukon
Timeswar Saikia
Bijay Kumar Sahu
Nipon Saikia

Noba Jyoti Saikia
Krishna Ray
Moateka

Sukumar Rajbhor
Raju Dutta

Ranjan Dutta

Birju Sahu

Nitul Das
Ashutosh Roy
Babul Dey

5.00

6.32

7.45

Re. ENGMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. GGRMU-021 (End)

Re. HINMJ-021 (End) ENGMI-021 (End) HINAE-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)
5.36

7.68

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

6.32

6.64

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HINMJ-021 (End)

6.45

4.55

5.91

Re. GGRMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HINMJ-021 (End) HISMI-021 (End) ASMAE-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)
5.18

Re. HINMJ-021 (End) ENGMI-021 (End) HINAE-021 (End)
Re. HINMJ-021 (End) HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. HISMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HINMJ-021 (End) FSTMI-021 (End) ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. HINMJ-021 (End) HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. NCCMI-021 (End) HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. HINMJ-021 (End)

6.05

Re. HINAE-021 (End)




128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

921922310148
921922310149
921922310150
921922310151
921922310152
921922310153
921922310154
921922310155
921922310156
921922310158
921922310160
921922310161
921922310163
921922310164
921922310165
921922310168
921922310169
921922310170
921922310171
921922310172
921922310173
921922310175
921922310176
921922310177
921922310181
921922310182
921922310183
921922310186
921922310187
921922310189
921922310190
921922310191

Sruti Borkotoky
Priyanka Handique
Asma Khatun
Kasturi Bora

Sibani Saikia
Swapnanil Borah
Pujashree Gogoi
Ashik Kumar Thakur
Chayanika Gogoi
Kushal Robidas
Bashabi Gohain
Priyamanna Phukan
Zubeen Baruah
Ashasree Kashyap
Hiralakhi Gogoi
Shyamolima Borah
Sneha Paul
Snehapriya Gondhia
Himadri Chetia
Bibek Bara

Panchi Saikia

Iblina Gogoi
Aradhana Bora
Akangkhya Hazarika
Nisha Begum

Liza Saikia

Ankrita Bharadwaj
Pulok Das

Lipika Boruah

Princi Borah
Sukanya Borah

Lima Borah

Ripun Borkotoky
Probin Handique
Akbor Khan

Dipak Bora

Ridip Saikia
Bhaben Borah
Kukheswar Gogoi
Bikashkumarthakur
Krishna Gogoi
Paresh Robidas
Pulin Gohain

Atul Phukan
Mohendra Boruah
Girindra Nath Dutta
Suruj Gogoi

Bubul Borah

Raju Paul
Dimbeswar Gondhia
Sunil Chetia

Late Sandeep Bara
Ajit Saikia

Nipen Gogoi
Bhabesh Bora
Sanjib Hazarika
Abidur Rahman
Probitra Saikia
Ranjit Sarmah
Somnath Das

Raju Boruah

Bubul Borah

Atul Borah

Ranijit Chandra Borah

5.86

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

7.45

6.68

Re. ENGMI-021 (End) ASMAE-021 (End) ELTSK-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)
Re. ECOMU-021 (End)

5.32

6.91

5.36

7.68

Re. HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

5.45

Re. ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

6.27

Re. FSTSK-021 (End)

Re. GGRSK-021 (End)

6.00

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End) FSTSK-021 (End)
Re. HISMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) HISSK-021 (End)
Re. SOCMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. HISMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. PHLMJ-021 (End) ECOMI-021 (End) HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) HISSK-021 (End)
Re. ECOMU-021 (End)

Re. HINMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End) PSCSK-021 (End)
Re. HINMI-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)




160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

921922310195
921922310196
921922310200
921922310201
921922310202
921922310204
921922310205
921922310206
921922310208
921922310209
921922310213
921922310214
921922310216
921922310217
921922310218
921922310220
921922310221
921922310224
921922310225
921922310226
921922310227
921922310228
921922310229
921922310230
921922310231
921922310232
921922310233
921922310235
921922310236
921922310237
921922310238
921922310238

Sumi Bora
Akanshya Bora
Barasha Gogoi
Krishna Saikia
Ankur Bora
Bhaswati Bora
Palak Jp Borah
Siddhant Dutta

Kristina Dutta

Lupamudra Borpatra Gohain

Mrinmoy Charingia Phukan

Rontu Moni Koch
Priya Das
Chayanika Konwar
Kowshik Changmai
Amandeep Paul
Tuinika Thinsin
Gargi Handique
Dikshita Kaushik
Pragya Saikia
Parvez Nawaz
Rinkimoni Gogoi
Prashujya Pran Borah
Priyakshi Bora
Rimjim Neog
Ananya Bordoloi
Borsha Rani Deuri
Jeny Doley

Gayatri Kardong
Prapti Buragohain
Abhishek Saikia
Anurag Borah

Raijib Bora

Jagot Bora

Jayanta Kumar Gogoi
Sisuram Saikia
Ananta Bora

Utpal Bora

Porag Moni Borah
Indrajit Dutta
Junmoni Dutta

Nitul Borpatra Gohain
Jitu Charingia Phukan
Goleswar Koch
Diganta Das
Manuranjan Konwar
Binuwa Changmai
Chandan Paul
Manuj Thinsin

Atul Handique

Nipul Goswami
Jiban Saikia

Yakub Ali

Mridul Gogol

Rajib Borah

Pranjal Bora
Amulya Neog

Torun Bordoloi
Boikuntha Deuri
Joyram Doley
Aditya Kardong
Anupam Buragohain
Madan Saikia

Haren Borah

7.14
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
8.27
6.82
7.45
6.45
7.36
8.23
7.14
7.45
6.73
7.59
7.64
7.18
6.23
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
7.23
6.27
7.68
7.27
7.82
6.14
7.14
6.50
7.09
6.73
6.73
5.27

Re. ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)

6.68
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
6.82




192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

921922310240
921922310241
921922310242
921922310243
921922310244
921922310245
921922310246
921922310248
921922310249
921922310251
921922310252
921922310253
921922310254
921922310255
921922310256
921922310257
921922310258
921922310260
921922310261
921922310262
921922310264
921922310265
921922310267
921922310268
921922310269
921922310271
921922310272
921922310273
921922310274
921922310275
921922310276
921922310277

Juthica Kashyap
Chitrali Hazarika
Ayusman Goswami
Yasin Ahmed
Priyambrata Das
Jayashree Bora
Chitramoni Saikia
Sneha Devi
Dimppy Hazarika
Anushia Bora
Priyanka Hazarika
Disha Das

Parchi Kakoty
Asmrita Bhuyan
Antarapriya Bora

Prasasti Pragya Bora

Jyotishman Thoummoung Shyam

Trishna Gogoi

Aditi Baruah
Angela Vauquline
Sneha Kaushik
Shristipriya Phukon
Raj Rai

Jahnabi Kachari
Himashri Kalita
Riarani Chetia
Parashmoni Das
Niharika Saikia
Akankhya Mahanta
Nilakhi Puzari
Rajshree Bora

Rajashree Saikia

Polash Jyoti Dutta
Ananta Hazarika
Rajen Goswami
Glasuddin Ahmed
Priyotosh Das
Babul Bora
Gonesh Saikia
Nogen Nath

Mridul Chandra Hazarika

Pulin Bora
Mridul Hazarika
Srimanta Das
Amrit Kakoty
Romesh Bhuyan
Bhaben Bora
Anil Ch Borah
Ajit Shyam
Puneswar Gogoi
Mrigen Baruah
Adbin Vauquline
Somiran Borthakur
Lachit Phukon
Gajendra Rai
Jatin Kachari
Hiran Kalita
Prasanta Chetia
Ajit Das

Late Rajat Saikia
Keshob Mahanta

Nripen Chandra Puzari

Dimbeswar Bora

Parag Saikia

Re.

ECOMJ-021 (End)
6.14

Re. ECOMJ-021 (End) PSCMI-021 (End) ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) ENVVA-021 (End) FSTSK-021 (End) GGRMU-021 (End)

7.32
6.86

Re. ECOMJ-021 (End) ASMMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) PSCSK-021 (End) GGRMU-021 (End)

Re.
Re.
Re.
Re.
Re.

DTNVA-021 (End)
ECOMJ-021 (End)
ECOMJ-021 (End)
ECOMJ-021 (End)
ECOMJ-021 (End)
6.91
6.64
7.18
6.77
7.14

Re. HINAE-021 (End)

7.77
791
7.50
7.41
7.50
6.05
7.36
6.00
7.82

Re. HINAE-021 (End)

6.45
7.82
7.68
5.95
5.95




224

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

921922310278
921922310279
921922310281
921922310282
921922310283
921922310285
921922310286
921922310287
921922310288
921922310289
921922310290
921922310291
921922310292
921922310293
921922310294
921922310295
921922310296
921922310297
921922310298
921922310299
921922310300
921922310301
921922310302
921922310304
921922310305
921922310306
921922310307
921922310308
921922310309
921922310310
921922310311
921922310312

Breezy Borah
Kanyaki Boruah
Asthapriya Sonowal
Abhishruti Goswami
Liza Borah
Subhangona Saikia
Tabassum Yasmin
Guriya Kumari
Saurav Jyoti Goswami
Mrigakhi Boruah
Kabyasri Haldar
Sabika Borah

Kajal Kalita
Debashree Borah
Pubali Konwar
Trishna Bora
Ankita Nath
Siwangee Goswami
Manidipa Singha
Babita Prasad
Monjyotsna Saikia
Debalina Gayan
Riya Dutta
Antariksha Sonowal
Manash Protim Das
Ananya Bora
Upasana Dutta
Lara Deori
Chandana Borah
Astha Bharali
Sushmita Chetia

Sayanika Gogoi

Joyanta Bora

Tarun Chandra Boruah
Sanjib Sonowal

Lt Madhab Goswami
Parama Borah

Atul Saikia

Mukibot Din
Mohansah

Kundal Prasad Goswami
Poran Boruah

Late Sibu Haldar
Arun Borah

Anil Chandra Kalita
Prabhat Borah
Thagin Konwar
Rupantar Bora
Ashim Kumar Nath
Poran Goswami
Ranijit Kumar Singha
Ajay Prasad Sahu
Mineswar Saikia
Muhin Gayan
Bhupen Dutta

Khila Bandhab Sonowal
Padum Ch Das
Gobind Ch Borah
Mr Bulaswar Dutta
Nirmal Deori

Late Srimanta Borah
Nomal Bharali
Robin Chetia

Rajen Gogoi

7.00
6.18
7.18
6.77
6.55
8.23
5.73
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. ECOMU-021 (End)
5.55
8.18
6.95
6.77
6.82
6.32
7.32
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
7.36
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
6.68
9.00
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
6.59
6.27
6.50
6.32
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
6.95
7.09
6.55
6.68




256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

921922310313
921922310314
921922310315
921922310316
921922310317
921922310319
921922310320
921922310322
921922310323
921922310324
921922310325
921922310326
921922310327
921922310328
921922310329
921922310330
921922310331
921922310332
921922310333
921922310334
921922310336
921922310337
921922310338
921922310339
921922310340
921922310342
921922310343
921922310345
921922310346
921922310349
921922310350
921922310351

Lokhyajit Changma
Barsha Rani Mohan
Nizara Mandal
Sanjana Polong
Anjelika Sharma
Krishna Das
Sengkhirla Teronpi
Annesha Bordoloi
Annwesha Parashar
Sanchita Saikia
Shreya Boruah
Dharitee Bora
Amor Pegu

Rajib Sonowal
Parthajit Bori

Tina Handique
Shatakshi Verma
Raktim Malla Buzarbaruah
Protukti Sabhapandit
Md Farsed Zamal
Anurag Hati Boruah
Dipankar Kalita
Siddhartha Patra
Mouseng Fa Gogoi
Sabrin Yasmin
Anima Goswami
Bhargabi Devi
Taufiga Parveen
Kumkum Chetry
Bhargav Pathak
Ashtami Kalita

Chinmoy Saikia

Late Bijoy Changma
Rubul Mohan
Gouranga Mandal
Ganga Dhar Polong
Aiswarjya Sharma
Deheswar Das

Lt.rajen Teron

Nakul Bordoloi

Late Dilip Kumar Sarmah
Durlov Saikia

Late Polash Kr Boruah
Rantu Borah

Prem Kanta Pegu
Dandeswar Sonowal
Lolit Bori

Bijit Handique
Akhilesh Verma
Nayan Malla Buzarbaruah
Pobon Sarma

Z Zuman

Robin Hati Boruah
Khagen Kalita
Sumeswar Patra
Bhaskar Jyoti Gogoi
Md Kutubuddin Ahmed
Jaganath Dev Goswami
Ajudhya Pujari

Irshad Ahmed

Sankar Chetry

Ashok Pathak
Sashanka Kalita

Nobin Saikia

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HISMJ-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. ENGMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
6.09

Re. HISMJ-021 (End)

Re. HISMJ-021 (End) ASMMI-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HISMJ-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
7.73

7.91

7.32

Re. DTNVA-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)
5.55

5.09

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

6.14

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. ASMAE-021 (End)

Re. HINAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HISMJ-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

6.91

6.41

6.18

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HISMJ-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. HISMJ-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)
Re. HINAE-021 (End)




288
289
290
291
292
293
204
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
308
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
318

921922310352
921922310353
921922310355
921922310356
921922310357
921922310358
921922310359
921922310360
921922310361
921922310362
921922310363
921922310364
921922310365
921922310366
921922310367
921922310368
921922310369
921922310370
921922310372
921922310374
921922310375
921922310376
921922310377
921922310378
921922310379
921922310380
921922310381
921922310382
921922310384
921922310385
921922310386
921922310387

Biswaijit Borah
Bedanta Baruah
Uddipana Konwar
Sibangi Das
Murchana Bora
Ankur Patir

Supriya Borah
Nyanpreet Kaur
Gargi Kashyap
Ayushman Bharadwaj
Pronal Doley

Pranjal Pegu
Anamika Boruah

Juri Konwar

Taniya Deb

Sneha Das

Nang Jihomseng Shyam
Laxmi Hajong
Sagarika Mech
Ojaswini S Sankar

Priya Sarkar

Bristi Barasha Hatiboruah

Shruti Pritom Boruah
Violeena Borah
Anuska Singh Boraik
Ritimoyee Bora
Porishmita Dutta
Monalisha Rajput
Binita Jidung

Bijayananda Bora

Alokesh Bapanasa Khaund

Tapashya Das

Bishnu Prasad Borah
Satyajit Boruah
Jibananda Konwar
Niranjan Das

Ranjit Kumar Borah
Ram Prasad Patir
Late Jitu Prasad Borah
Jaspal Singh
Biman Borah
Ankur Jyoti Phukan
Monuj Doley

Monuj Pegu
Jayanta Boruah
Deep Konwar

Tarit Ranjan Deb
Rabin Das

Aiong Shyam
Jagath Hajong
Binad Mech
Sankar Bania

Late Ujjal Sarkar
Prabhat Hatiboruah
Debanandaboruah
Niren Borah

Rintu Dutta

Bubul Bora

Dipen Dutta

Late Mohendra Rajput
Gonto Jidung
Ghanashyam Bora
Prasanta Khaund

Jitu Das

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

7.59

7.77

8.45

Re. ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
6.73

8.00

7.73

Re. PSCMJ-021 (End) ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

8.00

6.00

7.45

7.18

7.55

7.41

7.18

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)

6.82

7.41

6.27

741

7.55

7.59

8.14

6.18

Re. PSCMJ-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
6.36

6.86

Re. ECOMU-021 (End)




320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

921922310388
921922310389
921922310390
921922310392
921922310393
921922310394
921922310395
921922310396
921922310397
921922310398
921922310399
921922310400
921922310401
921922310402
921922310403
921922310404
921922310405
921922310406
921922310407
921922310408
921922310409
921922310410
921922310411
921922310413
921922310414
921922310415
921922310416
921922310417
921922310418
921922310420
921922310421
921922310422

Roshan Rajib Bora
Protima Saikia
Prachi Neog

Rishi Raj Goswami
Anusuyakakoty
Nandini Roy
Anamika Bora
Nishita Bora

Urboshi Boruah
Dipanki Rajkhowa
Pallab Jyoti Doley
Supriya Dutta
Yasmin Chaudhaury
Risha Phukan

Md Toifik Ahmad
Debashri Saikia
Pratyasha Bhattacharyya
Nilutpal Gogoi
Snehom Santosh Saikia
Sudeshna Goswami
Priyakshi Borah
Priya Pradhan
Sukumar Puzari
Afrin Jahan Ahmed
Eshan Gayan

Md |zaj Hussain Bora
Rajlaxmi Rajkonwari
Chinmoyee Bora
Sumimandal

Ankita Bhuyan
Adrita Gogoi

Upasana Saikia

Rajib Bora

Ranjit Saikia

Bubu Neog

Raju Kumar Goswami
Arup Kakoty

Mridul Roy

Ratul Bora

Makhan Bora
Rajeswar Boruah
Dipak Rajkhowa

Arun Doley

Rajib Kumar Dutta
Samed Chaudhaury
Ratul Phukan

Md Abiduddin Ahmad
Late Ajit Saikia
Pabitra Bhattacharyya
Manash Gogoi

Rajib Saikia

Brojen Goswami

Jan Borah

Kumar Bahadur Pradhan
Dipak Puzari

Late Alimuddin Ahmed
Nabakamal Gayan
Md Imdad Hussain Bora
Debojit Konwar
Chittaranjan Bora
Late Subon Mandal
Jiten Bhuyan

Partha Protim Gogoi
Moni Saikia

Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
8.32
7.50
6.41
Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
7.00
Re. PSCMJ-021 (End)
6.95
6.95
6.95
5.95
6.91
6.77
7.09
Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
7.09
7.05
7.27

Re. PSCMJ-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)

8.00
6.09
5.64
7.91
6.27
7.36
7.27
7.86
6.50
5.27
8.14
7.32
5.95




352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

921922310423
921922310424
921922310425
921922310427
921922310429
921922310430
921922310432
921922310433
921922310434
921922310435
921922310437
921922310438
921922310439
921922310440
921922310441
921922310442
921922310443
921922310444
921922310445
921922310446
921922310447
921922310448
921922310449
921922310451
921922310452
921922310453
921922310456
921922310457
921922310458
921922310459
921922310460
921922310462

Akankhya Riya Saikia
Sumona Shyam
Ranjan Sarma
Himanshu Pratim Dutta
Ritisha Saikia
Namrita Paul
Sudarshana Rajkonwar
Twinkle Barukial
Krishna Chandak
Amiron Hazarika
Mitesha Kasyap Dutta
Jasmine Begum
Mridusmita Dutta
Nilotpal Das

Meghna Saikia
Kasturi Taw

Aftin Parween

Nikita Baruah

Karobi Borah

Ankita Baruah
Prarthana Phukon
Trirangana Kashyap
Taskina Muskan Begum
Saujanya Borthakur
Deepika Bajaj

Joon Sahu

Tafizuddin Ahmed
Sintu Sarmah
Sudeep Kalita

Bristi Bonya Bordoloi
Kapil Sarmah
Abhinayana Borah

Naren Kachari
Brojen Shyam

Dijen Sarma

Nikhil Ch Dutta
Protap Saikia

Gopal Paul

Jayanta Rajkonwar
Bipul Barukial

Raj Kumar Chandak
Birendra Nath Hazarika
Dilip Kr Dutta

Late Md Amrus Ali
Dulal Dutta

Dilip Das

Hemen Saikia
Prasenjit Taw

Late Estiyaque Ali Ansari
Khagen Baruah
Bharat Borah

Pronob Jyoti Baruah
Lachit Phukon

Rohini Dhar Bora
Azad Choudhury
Kalyan Borthakur
Ramesh Kumar Bajaj
Lt Premlal Sahu
Tajiratddin Ahmed
Dhon Sarmah

Dilip Kalita

Dhruba Jyoti Bordoloi
Diganta Sarmah

Abhijit Borah

7.91

Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. ENGMI-021 (End) ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End)
7.95

5.95

6.68

6.09

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
7.32

Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
6.27

Re. ECOMU-021 (End)
6.91

Re. HINAE-021 (End)
Re. HINAE-021 (End)
6.73

7.36

Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
5.82

6.77

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
6.23

5.95

Re. DTNVA-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)
5.64

Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End)
Re. DTNVA-021 (End) ECOMU-021 (End)
6.05




384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

921922310464
921922310465
921922310467
921922310468
921922310469
921922310470
921922310471
921922310472
921922310473
921922310474
921922310475
921922310476
921922310477
921922310478
921922310479

Torali Gogoi

Asha Baruah
Sayarekha Satola
Trisha Goutom
Priyampoly Dowarah
Bhumika Neog
Boishali Hazarika
Sayanika Gogoi
Naina Saikia

Miss Barasha Gogoi
Nishat Sadiyah Ahmed
Susmita Saikia
Darshan Kumar Gogoi
Joyeeta Rajkhowa

Dibya Protim Dutta

Naba Gogoi

Ranjit Kumar Baruah
Dibyajyoti Satola
Jintumoni Sarmah
Lakhinath Dowarah
Monoj Kumar Neog
Bhuban Hazarika
Dipankar Gogoi
Manijit Saikia

Padum Gogoi
Nekibuddin Ahmed
Nipul Saikia

Bhubon Chandra Gogoi
Bhaskar Rajkhowa
Deba Jyoti Dutta

4.95
5.68
5.82
5.18
5.14
5,00
5.77
6.36

Re. ASMAE-021 (End) DTNVA-021 (End) ENVVA-021 (End)

Re. ECOMI-021 (End)
Re. SOCMJ-021 (End)
5.91
Re. ASMAE-021 (End)
5.23
Re. ASMAE-021 (End)

Date: 27-June-2024

All efforts have heen made to publish this result after checking the

entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

=

Controller of Examinations
J.B College (Autonomous)
Jorhat



Notification for Result of Bachelor of Science Il Semester Jagannath Barooah College - Autonomous Examinations May 2024

Jagannath Barooah College (Autonomous)

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Science Il Semester Jagannath Barooah College - Autonomous examination of this Institute held in May 2024is declared as

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

under: -

Sr.No.  Subjects Code No.
1 ARCHEGONIATE BOTMJ-021
2 CHEMISTRY-II CHMMJ-021
3 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES ELTMJ-021
4 FUNDAMENTALS OF EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE I GEOMJ-021
5 CALCULUS AND ODE MTHMJ-021
6 ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM PHYMJ-021
7 INTRODUCTORY PROBABILITY STSMJ-021
8 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY ZOO0MJ-021
9 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY ZOOMI-021
10 INTRODUCTORY PROBABILITY STSMI-021
11 ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM PHYMI-021
12 CALCULUS AND ODE MTHMI-021
13 FUNDAMENTALS OF EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE Il GEOMI-021
14 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES ELTMI-021
16 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-II CHMMI-021
16 ARCHEGONIATE BOTMI-021
17 BIOCHEMISTRY BTCMI-021
18 COMMUNICATION IN ENGLISH ENGAE-021
19 BASIC STATISTICS STSMU-021
20 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING & PROBLEM SOLVING CSCMU-021
21 COMMERCE FOR EVERYONE COMMU-021

ENGSK-021

22

MEDIA, EDITING AND PROOF READING




5 €Y

> 2oge T
23 SHORT FILM MAKING FSTSK-021
24 AQUARIUM FISHKEEPING ZO0SK-021
25 YOGA THEORY AND PRACTICE SNSSK-021
26 PUBLIC OPINION AND SURVEY METHOD PSCSK-021
27 BASIC INSTRUMENTATION SKILLS PHYSK-021
28 LOGICAL APTITUDE AND REASONING PHLSK-021
29 COMPUTATIONAL METHODS MTHSK-021
30 TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT HISSK-021
31 BHASHA KAUSHAL HINSK-021
32 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES-SOIL, WATER AND SURVEY GEOSK-021
33 MAP STUDY GGRSK-021
34 DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD ELTSK-021
35 DATA ANALYSIS AND BASIC STATISTICS ECOSK-021
36 OFFICE MANAGEMENT COMSK-021
37 CHEMISTRY OF PHARMACEUTICALS AND COSMETICS CHMSK-021
38 BIOFERTILIZER AND ORGANIC FARMING BOTSK-021
39 BASIC DESKTOP PUBLISHING AND PROOF READING ASMSK-021
40 HEALTH AND WELLNESS HWEVA-021
41 UNDERSTANDING INDIA AND ITS CONSTITUTION UICVA-021




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 921922310604 Anup Kumar Narah Apurba Narah 6.95
2 921922310608 Nang Kasturi Changmai Kalyan Changmai 7.00
3 921922310609 Monsruti Devi Dinesh Misra 6.59
4 921922310610 Debashree Kashyap Priyangshu Borthakur 9.14
5 921922310612 Bidisha Deka Biren Deka 7.27
6 921922310615 Ujjal Saikia Tanu Ram Saikia 6.91
7 921922310616  Jikumoni Saikia Devejit Saikia 6.68
8 921922310617 Nazrin Seddika Mainul Islam 7.50
9 921922310618 Jyotishmoyee Saikia Jayanta Kumar Saikia 7.68
10 921922310619 Muskan Gupta Manoj Kumar Gupta 7.64
11 921922310620 Krittika Bordoloi Pankaj Bordoloi 8.27
12 921922310621 Jisaan Tabbsum Abdul Kuddus 7.73
13 921922310622 Ranjumoni Hazarika Nitranandra Hazarika 7.59
14 921922310624 Ashashree Gondhia Atul Gondhia 7.14
15 921922310625 Swagata Buragohain Pulin Buragohain 7.45
16 921922310626 Krishna Moni Das Deep Das 7.77
17 921922310628 Shravanika Chutia Girin Chutia 7.05
18 0921922310629 Shane Mazumder Subash Mazumder 5.32
19 921922310630 Animesh Chakraborty Ashok Chakraborty 6.55
20 921922310633 Madhusmita Pegu Biju Kumar Pegu 6.77
21 921922310635 Satya Saikia Mahendra Saikia Re. BOTMJ-021 (End) CHMMI-021 (End) COMMU-021 (End)
22 921922310638 Sparsh Thakur Swapan Kumar Thakur 7.77
23 921922310640 Sazid Ahmed Allauddin Ahmed Re. STSMU-021 (End)
24 921922310641 Trisha Sahu Mukti Nath Sahu Re, CSCMU-021 (End)

25 921922310644 Srijona Hazarika Jogajivan Hazarika 5.23
26 921922310645 Sabrin Faraha Ahmed Jamaluddin Ahmed 8.73
27 921922310646 Riya Dutta Jogen Chandra Dutta 5.64
28 921922310647 Krishna Surjya Das Nobin Das 5.95
29 921922310648 Dipankar Dutta Biren Dutta Re. BOTMJ-021 (End) ZOOMI-021 (End) ENGAE-021 (End)
30 921922310649 Sakankha Ghosh Chanchal Ghosh 5.82
31 921922310651 Animesh Das Paresh Ch Das 6.14




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
32 921922310658 Impangtila Jamir Imnuksungba Jamir 6.14
33 921922310662 Debasish Buragohain Bipul Buragohain 7.64
34 921922310665 Rahul Shill Sanjib Shill 8.68
35 921922310668 Pratikshya Deka Ridip Deka 8.32
36 921922310669 Hemanta Phukon Late Pronab Phukon 6.86
37 921922310671 Ishanu Garg Ranjan Kandali 6.73
38 921922310673 Deep Chakraborty Milan Chakraborty 8.23
39 921922310675 Pori Hazarika Puspa Hazarika 5.82
40 921922310676 Muni Choudhari Late Ramash Choudhari 6.82
41 921922310682 Kajol Goswami Yogidev Goswami 7.36
42 921922310685 Kalyan Jyoti Nath Gobin Ch Nath 6.95
43 921922310686 Prandip Khound Budhin Khound 7.18
44 921922310687 Trinayan Borah Avinas Borah Re. GEOMI-021 (End)
45 921922310689 Rishita Bora Prasanta Bora 6.73
46 921922310690 Ankur Borah Pulin Borah 6.18
47 921922310691 Barbee Gogoi Ajoy Gogoi 6.82
48 921922310692 Rantu Borah Jatin Borah 6.59
49 921922310695 Antarikha Borah Protap Borah Re. CHMMJ-021 (End)
50 921922310696 Junmoni Singh Kurmi Dipak Kumar Singh Kurmi Re. BOTMI-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End) COMMU-021 (End)
51 921922310700 Haripriya Saikia Dimbeswar Saikia 6.00
52 921922310701 Swapnil Pranjal Saikia Ram Chandra Saikia 6.68
53 921922310703 Tripti Sharma Anil Sharma Re. CHMMJ-021 (End) MTHMI-021 (End)
54 921922310704 Halima Khatoon Md Aslam 6.00
55 921922310706 Anjali Sahu Ashok Sahu Re. CHMMJ-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End) STSMU-021 (End)
56 921922310707 Satyabrat Borah Mahananda Borah Re. MTHMI-021 (End)
57 921922310708 Samiranjan Boruah Late Trailukya Boruah 8.86
58 921922310710  Ankur Borah Munindra Borah Re. MTHMI-021 (End)
59 0921922310714 Chirag Bhadra Shankar Bhadra 6.41
60 921922310716 Antariksh Gogoi Naren Ch Gogoi Re. GEOMI-021 (End) CSCMU-021 (End)
61 921922310718 Keshav Basumatary Bimal Basumatary Re. BOTMI-021 (End) COMMU-021 (End)
62 921922310722 Debanga Raj Sharma Apurba Kumar Sharma Re. CSCMU-021 (End)




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
63 921922310723 Rishi Das Bubul Das 5.18
64 921922310725 Uddipon Modhukalya Ranjan Kumar Sharma Re. MTHMI-021 (End)
65 921922310726 Md Abu Zeeshan Uddin Ahmed Jehir Biswas 7.45
66 921922310728 Abhinandan Das Amulya Das 6.77
67 921922310729 Srabona Bora Robindra Nath Bora Re. PHYMI-021 (End)
68 921922310730 Rajdeep Sarma Biren Chandra Sarma 6.91
69 821922310731 Koushik Boruah Dhiren Chandra Boruah Re. PHYMI-021 (End)
70 921922310732 Roktim Ranjan Keot Moneswar Keot 6.14
71 921922310735 Porishmita Karmakar Horen Karmakar 7.18
72 921922310737 Rajib Sonowal Bimal Sonowal Re. CHMMI-021 (End)
73 921922310740 Dimpy Kachari Dhruba Kachari Re. ELTMJ-021 (End) GEOMI-021 (End) ENGAE-021 (End) FSTSK-021 (End) COMMU-021 (End)
74 921922310741  Supriya Dutta Tarun Chandra Dutta Re. STSMU-021 (End)
75 921922310743 Khusi Bora Prakash Jyoti Bora Re. GEOMI-021 (End)
76 921922310744 Daisy Lama Rudra Prasad Lama Re. ELTMJ-021 (End) BOTMI-021 (End) ENGAE-021 (End) SNSSK-021 (End) COMMU-021 (End)
77 921922310747  Abhijit Borah Nitul Bora Re. UICVA-021 (End)
78 921922310749 Himanka Saikia Late Bakul Saikia 7.95
79 921922310750 Uday Rajkhowa Jyoti Prashad Rajkhowa 6.95
80 921922310752 Bhargav Nath Atul Nath 6.41
81 921922310753 Basundhara Das Rajesh Kumar Das 7.14
82 921922310755 Emi Sarma Monohar Sarma 6.77
83 921922310756 Sudipta Gogoi Dilip Gogoi 7.00
84 921922310762 Ayush Priyam Choudhury Prasanta Choudhury 7.14
85 921922310765 Pragyan Deep Handique Bhabesh Handique Re. GEOMJ-021 (End) MTHMI-021 (End) ECOSK-021 (End) CSCMU-021 (End)
86 921922310766 Priyanka Borah Dilip Borah 6.55
87 921922310767 Sourav Gogoi Tuleswar Gogoi 6.45
88 921922310768 Prabhash Chandra Roy Ramesh Chandra Roy Re. CHMMI-021 (End)
89 921922310769 Avigna Saikia Mrinangka Saikia 8.45
90 921922310770 Priyam Saikia Raj Saikia 8.00
91 921922310771  Sneha Borah Nobin Borah 7.59
92 921922310772  Sunakshi Gogoi Mintu Gogoi 7.05
93 921922310773 Raktim Borgohain Atul Borgohain 5.18




Sr. No.Roll No.

Name

Father's Name

SGPA

94 921922310774
95 921922310775
96 921922310778
97 921922310780
98 921922310782
99 921922310783
100 921922310784
101 921922310785
102 921922310786
103 921922310787
104 921922310788
105 921922310789
106 921922310790
107 921922310795
108 921922310796
109 921922310797
110 921922310798
111 921922310799
112 921922310800
113 921922310802
114 921922310807
115 921922310809
116 921922310810
117 921922310811
118 921922310812
119 921922310813
120 921922310814
121 921922310815
122 921922310817
123 921922310818
124 921922310819

Jahnavi Borah
Pranit Niloy Chaliha
Palash Protim Borah
Anurag Hazarika
Ankita Paul
Anindita Bora
Mausom Bora
Sonakshi Bordoloi
Aplan Neog
Bandita Borah
Madhurjya Gogoi
Pranjal Sarmah
Dimpol Sonowal
Logna Chutia
Bristirani Gayan
Bhagyashree Gogoi
Gorav Hazarika
Bibhash Jyoti Chutia
Sarat Hazarika
Asfaque Parvez Ali
Ananya Saikia
Pratyutpal Bordoloi
Subhalaxmi Baruah
Raktim Ranjan Das
Manabjyoti Saikia
Payel Das
Dipankar Chutia
Miromigal Pegu
Priyam Jyoti Sarmah
Aditya Kumar Sahu
Abhigyan Borah

Late Santanu Kumar Borah

Priyanka Shekhar Chaliha

Prodip Borah
Arup Hazarika
Ashok Kumar Paul

Atul Bora

Late Sushil Chandra Bora

Bubul Bordoloi
Uttam Neog

Late Binod Borah
Late Pabitra Gogoi
Megha Nath Sarmah
Jiten Sonowal
Jyotish Ranjan Chutia
Rikheswar Gayan
Atul Gogoi

Bimal Hazarika
Mukul Chutia

Ajit Hazarika

Avrif Ali

Ranjit Kumar Saikia

Jayanta Bordoloi

Late Santanu Kr Baruah

Jitu Kumar Das
Rabin Saikia

Dulu Das

Puspa Chutia
Raju Pegu

Prodip Ch Sarmah
Prem Chand Sahu

Chandan Kumar Borah

7.09
6.59
6.18
6.50
7.55
5.91
7.09
7.73
6.59
6.23

6.64

Re. ENGAE-021 (End)

6.18

8.32

7.73

6.09

6.50

Re. MTHMJ-021 (End) CHMMI-021 (End)

Re. MTHMJ-021 (End) PHYMI-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End)
8.05

7.32

6.68

7.82

7.91

6.05

Re. MTHMJ-021 (End)

Re. MTHMJ-021 (End) STSMI-021 (End) ENGAE-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End)
6.32

Re. MTHMJ-021 (End)

Re. ENGAE-021 (End)




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1256 921922310820 Larlika Rongpharpi Nielson Rongphar Re. MTHMJ-021 (End) STSMI-021 (End)
126 921922310824 Jyotish Mahanta Dibyajyoti Mahanta Re. MTHMJ-021 (End) GEOMI-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End) STSMU-021 (End)
127 921922310825 Junmoni Kolita Bokul Kolita Re. MTHMJ-021 (End) STSMU-021 (End)
128 921922310827 Hemanta Gurung Budh Bahadur Gurung 9.36
129 921922310829 Priyanuj Protim Dutta Prodip Dutta 9.18
130 921922310833 Pragya Konwar Tanu Konwar 6.68
131 921922310834 Meghleena Phukan Dipen Phukan 8.14
132 921922310835 Prasurjya Dutta Lt Rajesh Dutta 7.82
133 921922310837  Ayusmita Paul Apu Kumar Paul 7.55
134 921922310839 Nayeema Afreen Borbora Late Ifzal Hussain Borbora 8.50
135 921922310840 Niharika Kalita Prafulla Kalita 8.32
136 921922310844 Rohit Narzary Prem Narzary 6.41
137 921922310845 Sankalpa Jit Baruah Bikash Boruah 7.50
138 921922310846 Priyanka Das Munilal Das 7.00
139 921922310847 Swagata Chetia Lt Janarddan Chetia Re. MTHMI-021 (End)
140 921922310848 Gongutri Borgohain Brincy Borgohain 8.00
141 921922310849  Abhirup Chakraborty Animesh Chakraborty 7.09
142 921922310851 Nitish Shravorni Diganta Sarmah 6.55
143 921922310852 Shyamolima Gogoi Khagen Gogoi Re. MTHMI-021 (End)
144 921922310853 Sneha Kumari Aboni Kumar Re. PHYMJ-021 (End) CHMMI-021 (End) COMMU-021 (End)
145 921922310854 Santipriya Bora Late Romen Borah Re. CHMMI-021 (End)
146 9219822310855 Reeya Malini Saikia Bipul Saikia 8.23
147 921922310856 Reecha Malini Saikia Bipul Saikia 7.55
148 921922310860 Pubali Gogoi Dewram Gogoi Re. ZOOMI-021 (End)
149 921922310861 Chinmoy Borah Parasuram Borah Re. ENGAE-021 (End)
150 921922310862 Bhaskar Jyoti Kalita Arun Kalita 7.91
151 921922310865 Koushik Borah Tankeswar Borah 7.73
152 921922310866 Sunam Duwarah Bhupen Duwarah 6.64
1563 921922310867 Prapti Sarmah Manas Protim Sarmah 6.68
154 921922310868 Ashapurna Paul Dipak Paul 6.86
155 921922310869 Lakhya Deep Phukon Alok Kumar Phukon 6.86




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
166 921922310870 Mayur Ranjan Sarma Jojneswar Sarma 6.68
157 921922310871 Pragyan Jyoti Hazarika Guni Hazarika Re. MTHMI-021 (End)
168 021922310872  Arpita Paul Arun Paul 6.00
159 921922310873 Subrat Gopal Garg Gopal Sarmah 7.09
160 921922310874 Borenya Kalita Rituraj Kalita 6.82
161 921922310877 Rahul Gogoi Krishna Gogoi 6.68
162 921922310878  Aashis Kumar Koiry Ajay Kumar Koiry 8.27
163 921922310879 Sunayana Bharadwaj Munin Borthakur 7.45
164 921922310880 Monidip Kaman Bidyeswar Kaman Re, MTHMI-021 (End) CSCMU-021 (End)
165 921922310882 Nibir Raj Buragohain Tutu Buragohain Re. MTHMI-021 (End) COMMU-021 (End)
166 921922310886 Bitupan Saikia Badan Saikia 6.55
167 921922310890 Ashis Dutta Maram Jyoti Dutta Re. CSCMU-021 (End)
168 921922310892 Sagar Das Prasanta Das 7.68
169 921922310893 Ankita Dutta Ajit Kumar Dutta 9.09
170 921922310894 Ajoy Das Gunin Das 8.41
171 921922310895 Monju Newar Sanjoy Newar 7.05
172 921922310896 Priyanka Das Durlov Chandra Das Re. CHMMI-021 (End)
173 821922310897  Jirlin Senarpi Late Mongal Sing Senar 6.50
174 921922310900 Himanshee Konwar Guna Gubinda Konwar 6.95
175 921922310902  Shruti Kashyap Prodip Borah 8.32
176 921922310905 Rishipallab Dutta Rituparna Dutta 6.95
177 921922310906 Parishmita Deori Tikendrajit Deori 7.41
178 921922310909 Pahi Das Keshob Das 7.55
179 921922310911 Topan Goswami Mrigen Goswami 8.23
180 921922310912 Satabdi Phukan Diganta Phukan Re. STSMU-021 (End)
181 921922310915 Olimpriya Borah Poresh Borah 7.05
182 921922310918 Arunima Goswami Jaganath Dev Goswami 8.91
183 921922310919  Kaku Moni Bora Probin Bora 8.36
184 921922310921 Anindita Gogoi Akanman Gogoi 7.59
185 921922310922  Arpita Saikia Late Probhat Saikia 7.05
186 921922310923 Priya Sahu Kanai Lal Sahu 7.82




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
187 921922310924  Arindom Tamuli Pranjal Prodip Tamuli 7.05
188 921922310925 Yasnikha Gogoi Haren Chandra Gogoi 7.00
189 921922310926 Sayen Das Babul Das Re. GEOMI-021 (End)
190 921922310927  Yesrina Nasrin Begum Nurtaz Ali 6.05
191 921922310930 Rishi Saikia Pradip Saikia 6.82
192 921922310932 Gungun Sain Satyanarayan Sain 8.77
193 921922310933 Sanjita Paul Arun Kumar Paul 8.36
194 921922310935 Ankita Hazarika Rudra Hazarika 6.00
195 921922310936 Proyasi Devi Late Debajyoti Nath 6.45
196 921922310937 Rabi Kumar Bharati Nandlal Ram Re. CSCMU-021 (End)
197 921922310939 Prakitish Gogoi Tarun Gogoi Re. CSCMU-021 (End)

Date: 27-June-2024

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

=L

Controller of Examinations
J.B College (Autonomous)

Jorhat



Jagannath Barooah College (Autonomous)

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Commerce Il Semester Jagannath Barooah College - Autonomous Examinations
May 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Commerce Il Semester Jagannath Barooah College -
Autonomous examination of this Institute held in May 2024is declared as under: -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLE AND APPLICATIONS COMMJ-021
2 INTRODUCTORY MACRO ECONOMICS COMMI-021
3 COMMUNICATION IN ENGLISH ENGAE-021
4 BASICS OF BOTANY BOTMU-021
5 CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE CHMMU-021
6 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ELTMU-021
7 INTRODUCTION TO EARTH SCIENCE GEOMU-021
8 DATA ANALYSIS AND BASIC STATISTICS ECOSK-021
9 AQUARIUM FISHKEEPING ZOOSK-021




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

YOGA THEORY AND PRACTICE

LOGICAL APTITUDE AND REASONING
COMPUTATIONAL METHODS

LABORATORY TECHNIQUES-SOIL, WATER AND SURVEY
MAP STUDY

MEDIA, EDITING AND PROOF READING

OFFICE MANAGEMENT

CHEMISTRY OF PHARMACEUTICALS AND COSMETICS
BIOFERTILIZER AND ORGANIC FARMING

HEALTH AND WELLNESS

UNDERSTANDING INDIA AND ITS CONSTITUTION

SNSSK-021
PHLSK-021
MTHSK-021
GEOSK-021
GGRSK-021
ENGSK-021
COMSK-021
CHMSK-021
BOTSK-021
HWEVA-021
UICVA-021




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 921922310480 Puja Deb Manash Ranjan Deb 6.36
2 921922310481 Neha Kumari Sah Arbin Sah 7.27
3 921922310482 Sekhar Ranjan Das Shakti Ranjan Das 6.77
4 921922310483 Riku Moni Neog Jatindra Nath Neog 6.95
5 921922310484 Nikita Gogoi Tapan Gogoi 5.45
6 921922310485 Krishna Jyoti Paul Manna Paul 6.00
7 921922310487 Ashutosh Bajaj Shyam Sundar Bajaj 7.91
8 921922310488 Kriti Sharma Vishnu Kumar Sharma 8.45
9 921922310489 Rajashree Bhowmick Late Rajnarayan Bhowmick 6.27
10 921922310490 Tuhina Kundu Prabir Kundu 6.77
11 921922310492 Rishabh Dugar Sanjay Kumar Dugar 7.59
12 921922310493 Akashdeep Bora Prodip Bora 6.95
13 921922310494 Sashank Goyal Mr Mukesh Goyal 6.59
14 921922310495 Priyanka Dutta Bimal Dutta 7.86
15 921922310496 Priyanka Rajkhowa Girish Rajkhowa 6.59
16 921922310498 Khamseng Chingnen Ramesh Chandra Shyam Re. COMMJ-021 (End)
17 921922310499 Rajdeep Neog Ranjan Neog 7.41
18 921922310500 Jigyash Phukan Debaijit Phukan 7.05
19 921922310501 Mrinmoy Phukon Amar Phukon 6.64
20 921922310503 Supriya Paul Swapan Paul 7.27




Sr. No.Roll No.

Name

Father's Name

SGPA

21 921922310504
22 921922310505
23 921922310506
24 921922310508
25 921922310509
26 921922310510
27 921922310512
28 921922310513
29 921922310515
30 921922310516
31 921922310517
32 921922310518
33 921922310519
34 921922310520
35 921922310521
36 921922310522
37 921922310525
38 921922310526
39 921922310528
40 921922310531

Spondan Gayan
Khudipta Kairy
Pratikshya Phukan
Barsha Rani Mili
Aslekha Borah
Keshar Porwal
Prayakhi Gogoi
Bandana Baruah
Krishnakhi Borboruah
Tonmoy Jyoti Mahanta
Chinmoy Borah
Dipsikha Das
Farheen Sultana
Anshuman Bhuyan
Sarlongki Engti
Sneha Barooah
Tussar Ghosh
Shivani Choudhary
Pankaj Gupta

Ritushree Saikia

Nilamoni Gayan
Dipak Koiry

Lakshi Phukan
Sukumar Mili
Hemchandra Borah
Pawan Porwal
Prodip Gogoi

Ajit Baruah

Promod Borboruah
Bidyout Bikash Mahanta
Prafulla Bora

Dibya Jyoti Das
Nazir Hussain
Horen Bhuyan

Lt Kensing Engti

Sandhan Prasad Barooah

Tapash Ghosh
Shiv Kumar Choudhary
Boliram Gupta

Sidananda Saikia

6.50
4.9
5.95
6.64
7.91
8.41
7.18
Re. COMMJ-021 (End)
6.23
7.18
6.91
Re. COMMJ-021 (End)
5.32
6.09
6.14
7.68
6.14
6.41
5.68
5.77




Sr. No.Roll No.

Name

Father's Name

SGPA

41 921922310532
42 921922310534
43 921922310535
44 921922310536
45 921922310538
46 921922310539
47 921922310540
48 921922310541
49 921922310542
50 921922310543
51 921922310544
52 921922310545
53 921922310546
54 921922310547
55 921922310548
66 921922310551
57 921922310552
58 921922310554
59 921922310556
60 921922310561

Kishan Bhotorai
Ritish Konwar

Yuvraj Thapa
Darshana Saikia
Ankit Paul

Pursottam Singh

Dev Rai

Syeda Sabrin Sultana
Tanisha Bhowal
Bibek Saikia

Kostav Dutta
Priyansu Sahu

Sahil Gogoi

Swahat Diganta Kotoky
Anushree Malakar
Bhaskar Jyoti Moran
Hrishidihingia
Dhrubojyoti Das
Amarjyoti Das

Chihmoy Chutia

Ram Bahadur Bhotorai
Bijit Kumar Konwar
Lal Bahadur Thapa
Biren Saikia

Surajit Paul
Shatrughan Singh
Anchal Rai

Syed Tayab Ullah
Bijoy Bhowal
Poresh Saikia

Jotin Dutta

Prabhu Nath Sahu
Sarbeswar Gogoi
Diganta Kotoky
Shyamal Malakar
Paden Moran
Sukheswar Dihingia
Ratan Das

Dinaram Das

Bijit Chutia

5.95

Re. UICVA-021 (End)

6.09

5.41

7.00

5.36

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMMI-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End)
7.86

7.64

Re. COMMJ-021 (End)

5.50

Re. COMMJ-021 (End)

Re. UICVA-021 (End)

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End)

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMMI-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End) BOTMU-021 (End)
Re. ENGSK-021 (End)

5.50

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End)

4.95

Re. COMMI-021 (End)




Sr. No.Roll No.

Name

Father's Name

SGPA

61 921922310562
62 921922310563
63 921922310564
64 921922310565
65 921922310566
66 921922310567
67 921922310568
68 921922310569
69 921922310571
70 921922310573
71 921922310574
72 921922310575
73 921922310576
74 921922310577
75 921922310578
76 921922310579
77 921922310582
78 921922310583
79 921922310584
80 921922310585

Pragyan Saikia

Prithwiraj Bodon Chowdhary

Mayour Priom Kolita
Maya Kumari
Vivek Sahu
Ayushman Bora
Ashfia Begum
Krishanu Saikia
Dipak Dowari
Rahul Pandit
Ayub Khan
Borun Sahu
Bashisth Sahu
Mithu Hazarika
Dina Gogoi
Arnab Raj Gogoi
Parinita Dutta
Madhurjya Gogoi
Hasen Ali

Nitisha Saikia

Khagen Ch Saikia
Bodon Chowdhary
Paban Kalita
Suresh Mandal
Bhola Sahu
Gunaiit Bora
Sahab Uddin Ahmed
Dhruba Jyoti Saikia
Kukheswar Dowari
Hari Kishor Pandit
Shahjahan Ali

Raju Sahu

Bubul Sahu

Probin Hazarika
Jugaswar Gogoi
Prasanta Kr Gogoi
Probhat Dutta
Tankeswar Gogoi
Rahim Sheikh

Manoj Saikia

6.73

5.50

6.05

6.32

5.00

5.59

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMMI-021 (End)

Re. COMMJ-021 (End)

Re. COMMJ-021 (End)

Re. COMMI-021 (End)

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMMI-021 (End) ENGAE-021 (End) GEOMU-021 (End)
5.68

6.14

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMMI-021 (End)

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) ENGAE-021 (End) BOTMU-021 (End)
Re. COMMJ-021 (End) ENGAE-021 (End) ELTMU-021 (End)
5.45

4.77

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMSK-021 (End)

5.14




Sr. No.Roll No.

Name

Father's Name

SGPA

81 921922310586

82 921922310587

83 921922310589
84 921922310590
85 921922310591
86 921922310593
87 921922310594
88 921922310596
89 921922310597
90 921922310598
91 921922310599
92 921922310600

Abhigyan Upadhyay
Udipta Bora
Biswadeep Gogoi
Khusbu Sharma
Parismita Gogoi
Abhigyan Lekharu
Dipankar Ghosh

Rajkumar Upadhyay
Diganta Borah
Nomal Gogoi

Lalit Sharma

Biren Gogoi

Rajen Lekharu

Dilip Ghosh

Krisnanon Kashyap GoswamiMantu Goswami

Apurbba Pran Borah

Avik Dutta
Tushar Majumdar

Neha Singh

Jituraj Borah

Haraprasad Dutta

Amrit Majumdar

Rajkumarsingh

4.91

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMMI-021 (End)

6.05
5.95

Re. COMMJ-021 (End)

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMMI-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End)

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) COMMI-021 (End)

5.05

Re. COMMJ-021 (End)

5.45

Re. COMMJ-021 (End) UICVA-021 (End)

6.00

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some
discrepancy is observed.

Date: 27-June-2024

Controller of Examinations

J.B College (Autonomous)
Jorhat




Jagannath Barooah College (Autonomous)

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Computer Applications 1l Semester Jagannath Barooah College - Autonomous
Examinations May 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Computer Applications Il Semester Jagannath Barooah
College - Autonomous examination of this Institute held in May 2024is declared as under: -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.  Subjects Code No.
1 MATHEMATICS-II BCA-201
2 DATA & FILE STRUCTURE BCA-202
3 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE BCA-203
4 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA BCA-204
5 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES AEC-201




Sr. No.Roll No. Name

Father's Name

SGPA

© oo N o g A W N -

-
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

921922310942 Sanzida Tarannum
921922310943 Chandan Dutta
921922310944 Debasish Kashyap
921922310945 Sudipta Paul
921922310946 Aryan Gupta
921922310947 Manash Kurmi
921922310948 Puja Borah

921922310950 Chow Konceng Konwar
921922310951 Arnab Krishna Saikia

921922310952 Santonu Sharma
921922310953 Jafir Ahmed

921922310954 Bidyut Bikash Phukan

921922310955 Dinku Hazarika
921922310957 Jadumoni Phukon
921922310958 Madhumita Saikia
921922310959 Ritupon Kopohua
921922310960 Raj Sharma
921922310961 Md Arshil Mazid
921922310962 Md Sahil
921922310963 Abhinab Borborah

Mubidur Rahman
Bubul Dutta
Achinta Borthakur
Subal Ch Paul
Babulal Gupta
Khagen Kurmi
Ajit Borah
Prakash Konwar
Debojit Saikia
Santosh Sharma
Jewel Ali

Bipul Phukan
Dip Hazarika

Biren Phukon

Bhabendra Nath Saikia

Konok Kopohua

Gupta Bahadur Sharma

Md Abdul Laise
Kasim Al

Ajoy Borborah

Re

Re
Re

Re

8.14

Re. BCA-201 (End)

7.77

Re. BCA-201 (End)

7.77

Re. BCA-201 (End)

7.55

. BCA-201 (End) BCA-203 (End)
7.64

9.00

. BCA-201 (End) BCA-203 (End)
. BCA-201 (End) BCA-203 (End)
8.86

Re. BCA-201 (End)

7.41

. BCA-201 (End) BCA-202 (End)
8.00

8.91

8.32

A




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
21 921922310964 Prasant Prasad Daya Sankar Prasad Re. BCA-201 (End)
22 921922310965 Arindam Saikia Duleswar Saikia 7.91
23 921922310966 Kishor Hazarika Dwipen Hazarika 7.45
24 921922310967 Shivom Deka Prasanta Deka Re. BCA-201 (End)
25 921922310968 Jumon Borgohain Chandra Borgohain 7.23
26 921922310969 Atul Das Monuranjan Das 7.41
27 921922310971 Joyraj Chowdhury Jayanta Chowdhury 8.00
28 921922310972 Gunja Kumari Sharma Mukti Nath Sharma 9.23
29 921922310973 Anvesha Dutta Pradip Chandra Dutta 7.55
30 921922310974 Samir Ranjan Hazarika Prasanta Hazarika 8.00
31 921922310975Rizwan Yasin Mubidur Rahman 7.18
32 921922310976 Biswaijit Baruah Monijit Baruah 6.68
33 921922310977 Niraj Prasad Shah Manoj Prasad Shah Re. BCA-201 (End) BCA-202 (End)
34 921922310978 Sandiparna Saha Sudip Saha Re. BCA-201 (End) BCA-202 (End) BCA-203 (End)
35 921922310979 Bagmita Saikia Arun Saikia Re. BCA-201 (End)
36 921922310980 Prandip Pegu Mridul Pegu Re. BCA-201 (End) BCA-202 (End) BCA-203 (End) BCA-204 (End)
37 921922310981 Ariyan Handique Prabal Pratim Handique Re. BCA-201 (End) BCA-202 (End)
38 921922310982 Shayan Bhattacharjee Anup Bhattacharjee 7.55
39 921922310983 Virajdeep Das Prasanta Das 7.18
40 921922310984 Arup Bhattacharjee Gopal Bhattacharjee 7.55




Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
41 921922310985 Ankit Bhuyan Nitul Bhuyan 9.59
42 921922310986 Abin Saha Naresh Saha 7.64
43 921922310987 Pran Pallab Kashyap Prabhat Nazir 7.55
44 921922310988 Gyandeep Das Jadu Moni Das Re. BCA-202 (End) BCA-203 (End) BCA-204 (End)
45 921922310989 Jyotishman Kachari Anil Kachari Re. BCA-202 (End) AEC-201 (End)
46 921922310990 Anurag Oza Rabindra Narayan Oza 7.68
47 921922310992 Arnab Gogoi Anil Gogoi Re. BCA-203 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some

Date: 27-June-2024

discrepancy is observed.
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